Static Charge Safe
Electronics is designed to endure
heavy static charges without using
any external discharging devices
High Temperature Probes
600°
ceramic insulated probe
for 600°C applications

IPS-LS-06-U2CP
IPS-LS-06-UD-1S-1P
FeaturesOrdering Information
IPS-LS-06   Hxx      Tx     Rx     Sx      Ix     Gx     Wx     Px     Cx     Exxx     Lxxxx
Electronics (Refer page 3 for detail description)
EIUDD = 1 DPDT relay O/P
EIUSI = 2 SPDT relay O/P for 2 single point EIUSP
= 2 SPDT relay O/P for for 2 individual pump control
switching
EIUSH = 2 SPDT relay O/P for 1 single point and 1
pump control
EIDPD = PNP O/P for 1 single / 1 pump control
EINL = ⩽1.2mA NAMUR (L-H) & ⩾2.1mA
NAMUR (H-L) O/P
EIDLD = 4-20mA loop powered O/P
EIFDS = Special O/P
ERUDD = Remote Electronics with 1 DPDT relay
O/P
ERUSI = Remote Electronics with 2 SPDT relay O/P
ERUSP = Remote Electronics with 2 SPDT
relay O/P
ERUSH = Remote Electronics with 2 SPDT
relay O/P
ERDPD = Remote Electronics with PNP O/P
ERFDS = Remote Electronics with special O/P
ER2SR = Remote Electronics with Dual SPDT O/P
ER3SR = Remote Electronics with Three SPDT O/P
Enclosure
HAN = Aluminum Non-Hazardous IP-67/68
HAX = Aluminum Flameproof IIa, IIb and IIc
HSN = Stainless steel
HPN = Polycarbonate (Plastic)
HES = Specially designed as per customer
requirement
Material Temperature
T1 = max 80°C
T2 = max 200°C
T3 = max 250°C
T4 = max 600°C
TS = Customer Specified Special designed
Sensor rigid / flexible type
RD1 = Single Rigid Rod Probe
RD2 = 2 in 1 Rod Probe
RL1 = Single Flexible Rope Probe for Liquids (5mm)
RL2 = 2 in 1 Rope Probe
RPS = Flexible Rope Probe for Solids (6mm)
RPT = Flexible Rope Probe for Solids (12mm)
RS = Specially designed probe
Sensing Rod/Rope Material
S4 = SS 304
S6 = SS 316
SL = SS 316L
SS = Special Surface
Insulation type
I0 = None
IP = Partly PTFE insulated
IT = Full PTFE insulated
IC = Partly ceramic insulated
Inactive Length or Sensor
Extension Material
G0 = None
G4 = SS 304
G6 = SS 316
GL = SS 316L
GS = Special material
Stilling Well Material
W0 = None
W4 = SS 304
W6 = SS 316
WL = SS 316L
WS = Special material
Process Connection Material
C4 = SS 304